
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

1

5

1

1

2

2

6

1

3

3

2

2

1

4

3

1

4

5

7

5

6

8

7

No.

190

90

76

83

175

96

42

122

141

32

13

38

63

19

43

71

4

75

29

18

77

291

5

177

67

55

131

72

Name

Sean Ryan

Jeff Bernatovich

Alex Welch

Steve Pfeffer

David Hay

Carl Tallardy

Dan Furey

Randy Proudfit

Ron Branom

Mitch Vannordstrand

Charlie Boyer

John Wolff

Tom Forgione

Colin Mazzola

Tony Parella

Bob Tyo

Erik Weyls

Roger Welling

Dan Curry

Allen Noveck

Craig Reed

Ron Tietjen

Udo Horn

Robert Regna

Greg Galdi

Mary Tietjen

Warren Agor

Douglas Kurtin

Class

10SC3

10GT1

10GT1

10GT1

10GT1

10GT2

10GT1

10BP

10AP

10SC3

10GT2

10GT1

10SC2

10GT2

10SC3

10SC2

10BP

10GT3

10GT2

10BP

10MP1

10BP

10BP

10GT1

10GT2

10BP

10GT1

10BP

Best Tm

1:55.849

1:59.074

2:02.529

2:03.047

2:04.760

2:05.060

2:05.869

2:07.930

2:08.544

2:08.827

2:09.940

2:10.505

2:10.994

2:11.384

2:12.568

2:13.614

2:14.754

2:15.325

2:15.466

2:16.301

2:18.519

2:26.410

2:30.743

2:34.369

2:34.791

2:39.325

2:39.696

3:12.632

Yr

06

90

97

73

90

96

74

71

95

99

92

97

89

92

06

83

92

83

92

92

02

87

84

80

94

87

75

72

Make

Ford

Chevrolet

Porsche

Porsche

Oldsmobile

Fabcar

Chevrolet

Porsche

Porsche

Ford

Porsche

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Porsche

Dodge

Oldsmobile

Porsche

Nissan

Porsche

Porsche

Ferrari

Porsche

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

BMW

Porsche

Chevrolet

Porsche

Model

Fusion

Corvette GT1

911 RSR

911

Cutlass TA

911

Vega

911

993

Winston Cup

964 Cup

Corvette T/A

Nascar

964 Cup

Charger

Cutlass TA

911 RS

280 ZX

964 Cup

964 Cup

360 Challenge

Turbo Cup

Corvette

Corvette

MS E36 IMSA

Turbo Cup

Monza

911 RS

Hometown

Fletcher NC

Brewerton NY

Englewood CO

Phoenix AZ

Milford NJ

Newburgh NY

Columbus OH

Windermere FL

Winter Park FL

de Ruyter NY

Morristown NJ

New Albany OH

Union Hill NY

Bolton MA

Southlake TX

Rochester NY

Hinckley OH

New Milford PA

Lebanon NJ

Weston CT

Rushville OH

Newtown CT

Ocala FL

Hillsdale NJ

Lloyd Harbor NY

Newtown CT

Penfield NY
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SVRA

Group 10

Practice

Practice started at 14:56:27

Watkins Glen International  3.370 Miles

9/5/2013 02:40 PM

Glenora Wine Cellars U.S. Vintage Grand Prix
presented by Williver


